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4100 South 1st Street 
Cabot, AR 72023 

(501) 605-7401 
www.cabotmontessori.net 

 

Closings for 2021-2022 School Year 

 

• Closed: Teacher Workweek (August 9-1, 2021) 

• Closed: Labor Day (Monday, September 6, 2021) 

• Closed: Thanksgiving (Thursday, November 25, 2021 - Friday, November 26, 2021) 

• Closed: Christmas to New Year's (Monday, December 27, 2021 – Friday, December 31, 2021) 

• Closed: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Monday, January 17, 2022) 

• Closed: Presidents' Day (Monday, February 21, 2022) 

• *Modified Open*: Spring Break (Monday, March 21 - Friday, March 25, 2022) 

• Closed: Memorial Day (Monday, May 30, 2022) 

• Closed: Independence Day (Monday, July 4, 2022) 

• Closed: Teacher Workweek (August 8-12, 2022) 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON CABOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

* We are ONLY open for child care during the week of Spring Break. If your child is enrolled for School Hours and 
you require care for your child during Spring Break, an extra $30 fee will be due March 1st.  

 

 


